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DvRnk Boat Name Skipper 19 Club Bow/Sail 18Dv Pts

Martin 242 
1 
2 
3 

Pau Hana 
Blue Boat 
Bad Wolf 

1 
2 
3 

G.Stephenoff/ Paul 
David Doeh/ Doug Laur
Len Abbeuto 

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

 46522
 97947
 97321

 2.00
 4.00
 6.00

1
2
3

 (  ) = Thrown out 
a = average 

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF 
DNQ = Not Qualified 

% = Percent Penalty 

c = DNC 
s = DNS 
f = DNF 
t = TLE 
b = BFD 

Number of Boats in Series 3

Questions?   Contact: Dick Reinhardt  (310) 376-2459


