King Harbor Yacht Club

Martin Twilights 2008

Printed On: 5-Jun-08 20:10:24

DvRnk	Boat Name	Skipper	Club	Bow/Sail	Dv Pts	18	19	
Martin 242								
1	Pau Hana	G.Stephenoff/ Paul	KHYC	46522	2.00	1	1	
2	Blue Boat	David Doeh/ Doug Laur	KHYC	97947	4.00	2	2	
3	Bad Wolf	Len Abbeuto	KHYC	97321	6.00	3	3	
() = Thrown out a = average % = Percent Penalty q = DSQ, OCS, RAF DNQ = Not Qualified		c = DNC s = DNS f = DNF t = TLE b = BFD	Number of Boats in Series 3					

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459